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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/18/23 at
9:28:51 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

7  Detailed records available

286  Last reported odometer reading

VIN: ZHWBC77S58LA03237

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Broad Arrow Group

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized dealer for any open recalls.

Ask Your Dealer

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/02/2021 Vehicle Importer Vehicle exported and imported to
British Columbia
Vehicle may not comply with Canada
Motor Vehicle Safety Standards

08/25/2022 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kelowna, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/30/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle previously registered in British
Columbia
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/04/2022 286 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation
Southwestern Ontario

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray
Odometer reported as 460 kilometers

02/16/2023 Ontario
Service Facility

Mechanical issue reported
Vehicle towed

03/03/2023 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/06/2023 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT
Title #AA6475471

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

New Owner Reported
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/18/23 9:28:51 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 0 vehicle (VIN:
ZHWBC77S58LA03237), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/18/23 at
10:28 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2008 Lamborghini

VIN: ZHWBC77S58LA03237

Class:

Country of Assembly: Italy

Vehicle Use: Personal

AutoCheck Score

Vehicle History at a Glance

State Title Brand

Clean

Auction Brand / Issues

No Issue

Accident / Damage
No Accidents or Damage 
Reported

No Issue

Open Recall Check
Recall Information not 
received from 
manufacturer

Not Available

Insurance Loss / 
Transfer

No Issue

Odometer Check

No Issue

Certified Pre-Owned

No CPO Info Available

Service / Repair

No Issue

Additional History

No Issues Reported

 Accident & Damage

Experian AutoCheck Report
Report run: 08/16/2023 12:42:49 EDT

This vehicle is eligible for Buyback Protection
Due to the vehicle’s history showing no reported major state title brands. Terms & 
Conditions

Learn More



Airbag 
Deployed

Structural 
Damage

Overturned No Damage

Your Vehicle Checks Out 
AutoCheck has not received any accident or damage-related events 
from government sources, independent agencies, or auction 
sources. Not all damage-related events are reported to AutoCheck. 
It is recommended to have pre-owned vehicles inspected by a third-
party prior to purchase.

 Odometer Check

Your Vehicle Checks Out  
No odometer brands, rollbacks, rollover or tampering has been reported to AutoCheck from state Division of Motor Vehicles 
(DMV) or auction sources. AutoCheck also examined the sequence of reported odometer readings to determine if there are any 
potential discrepancies.

State Title Odometer Check
No issues reported

Auction Odometer Check
No issues reported

Odometer Calculation Check
No issues reported

 Detailed Vehicle History

Below are the historical events for this vehicle listed in chronological order.  
Vehicle: 2008 Lamborghini (ZHWBC77S58LA03237) Report Run Date: 08/16/2023 12:42:49 EDT

All Reported Events

Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details

08/28/2022 KELOWNA, BC Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal

10/31/2022 ON Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal



Event Date Location Odometer Data Source Details

02/05/2023 KELOWNA, BC Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal

03/01/2023 HELENA, MT Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration Event/Renewal

03/06/2023 HELENA, MT Motor Vehicle Dept. Title(Title #:AA6475471)

03/17/2023 HELENA, MT Motor Vehicle Dept. Title(Title #:AA6475471)

07/31/2023 ON Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal

AutoCheck Terms and Conditions  
This report, and any reliance upon it, is subject to AutoCheck Terms and Conditions. If you obtained the report from a lender/dealer, the lender/dealer has been provided with 
these Terms and Conditions and can share them with you. These AutoCheck Terms and Conditions are also available at any time at www.autocheck.com/terms or by writing to 
Experian: Experian Automotive C/O AutoCheck Customer Service 955 American Lane Schaumburg, IL 60173.

Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions  
This vehicle (ZHWBC77S58LA03237) qualifies for AutoCheck Buyback Protection. If you obtained the report from a dealer, the dealer has been provided with the terms and can 
share them with you. These Buyback Protection Terms and Conditions are also available to you at any time at www.autocheck.com/bbpterms or by writing to Experian: Experian 
Automotive C/O AutoCheckCustomer Service 955 American Lane Schaumburg, IL 60173.

About AutoCheck  
AutoCheck vehicle history reports by Experian Automotive is the leading vehicle history reporting service. With expert data handling, the Experian Automotive database houses 
over 4 billion records on a half a billion vehicles. Every AutoCheck vehicle history report will give you confidence when buying or selling your next used vehicle, with superior 
customer service every step of the way.

Patent Notice  
Certain aspects of this vehicle history report may be covered by U.S. Patent 8,005,759.



11401 W. Pico Blvd.
Los Angeles, Ca. 90064

Customer Pay Invoice
$12,764.80

RO# : 213553 | Tag# : 9422
Check-in: Thu Feb 23, 2023 | 6:12 AM

Ready for Pickup: Thu Mar 16, 2023 | 8:53 AM
Promise Time: Tue Feb 28, 2023 | 5:00 PM

Customer
WIRES ONLY
(323) 383-6040
rd@sendthewire.com
2134 S SEPULVEDA BLVD
LOS ANGELES, CA 90025

Pickup-Customer
Same as Customer

Billing-Customer
Same as Customer

Vehicle
2008 Lamborghini
Reventon
ZHWBC77S58LA03237
338 Mi In / 345 Mi Out

Service Advisor
Anthony Matassa

A. CONCERN CUSTOMER REPORTS VEHICLE WILL NOT CRANK TO
START AFTER PARKING. RECENT BATTERY
REPLACEMENT PERFORMED- PLEASE CHECK AND
REPORT

Customer Pay $0.00

Job added by Anthony Matassa on Thu Feb 23, 2023 | 6:12 AM

CONCERN --- Labor $0.00

1. CONFIRMED CUSTOMER CONCERN, CHARGED VEHICLE BATTERY AND PERFORMED BATTERY TEST,
BATTERY TEST OK, CHARGING SYSTEM DOES NOT CHARGE VEHICLE BATTERY. RECOMMEND TO REPLACE
ALTERNATOR.

B. TPS INSPECT TIRE PRESSURES. ADJUST TO FACTORY SPECS. Internal Pay $0.00

Job added by Anthony Matassa on Thu Feb 23, 2023 | 6:12 AM

TPS -INSPECT TIRE PRESSURES. ADJUST TO FACTORY SPECS. Labor $0.00

1. CHECKED AND ADJUSTED VEHICLE TIRE PRESSURE AS REQUIRED.

C. REC DURING TESTING FOUND INTERMITTENT OUTPUT
FAULTS WITH LIGHTING CONTROL MODULE.

Customer Pay $0.00

Job added by Anthony Matassa on Mon Feb 27, 2023 | 10:08 AM

REC -RECOMMENDATION Labor $0.00

1. DURING INSPECTION IT WAS NOTED THAT THE RIGHT FRONT HEADLIGHT AND AT TIMES LEFT REAR TAIL
LAMP ARE INTERMITTENTLY OUT. RECOMMEND TO REPLACE LIGHTING CONTROL MODULE, PART ON
ORDER.

D. REC DURING INSPECTION FOUND TIRE PRESSURE SENSORS
TO HAVE LOW REMAINING LIFE.

Customer Pay $1,302.92

Job added by Anthony Matassa on Mon Feb 27, 2023 | 10:08 AM

BAR# 1 | EPA# 1
© Tekion Corp 2023

Customer Copy v1 | Page 1 of 5
Thu Mar 16, 2023 | 8:53 AM



11401 W. Pico Blvd.
Los Angeles, Ca. 90064

Customer Pay Invoice
$12,764.80

RO# : 213553 | Tag# : 9422
Check-in: Thu Feb 23, 2023 | 6:12 AM

Ready for Pickup: Thu Mar 16, 2023 | 8:53 AM
Promise Time: Tue Feb 28, 2023 | 5:00 PM

Customer
WIRES ONLY
(323) 383-6040

Billing-Customer
Same as Customer

Vehicle
2008 Lamborghini
Reventon
ZHWBC77S58LA03237

Service Advisor
Anthony Matassa

REC -RECOMMENDATION Labor $295.00

1. DURING INSPECTION IT WAS NOTED THAT THE TPMS LIGHT FLASHES ON THE INSTRUMENT CLUSTER.
USED LaRA TO VIEW DIAGNOSTIC CODES, ALL FOUR TPMS SENSOR BATTERY VOLTAGES LOW. REPLACED
ALL FOUR TPMS SENSORS, TEST DROVE VEHICLE TO RESET TPMS SENSORS.

Parts $1,007.92

7PP907275F - TYRE PRESSURE SENSOR 4 - $1,007.92

E. REC DURING INSPECTION FOUND REAR VIEW MIRROR
VISUAL OUTPUT FAULTS.

Customer Pay $1,040.38

Job added by Anthony Matassa on Mon Feb 27, 2023 | 10:08 AM

REC -RECOMMENDATION Labor $620.00

1. DURING INSPECTION IT WAS NOTED THAT THE REAR VIEW MIRROR IS BEGGINING TO DELAMINATE,
POTENTIAL AUTO-DIMMING FLUID LEAK ONTO CENTER CONSOLE IF NOT ADDRESSED. REPLACED REAR
VIEW MIRROR ASSEMBLY.

Parts $420.38

8L0857511 - REARVIEW MIRROR 1 - $420.38

F. REC DURING INSPECTION FOUND TIRE SET REPLACEMENT
REQUIRED DUE TO AGE.

Customer Pay $1,760.91

Job added by Anthony Matassa on Mon Feb 27, 2023 | 10:08 AM

REC -RECOMMENDATION Labor $0.00

1. MOUNT AND BALANCED FOUR TIRES. SET TIRE PRESSURES, TEST DROVE VEHICLE TO RESET TPMS, SEE
REPAIRS LINE "D"

Parts $1,753.91

WW - WH/WEIGHTS 1 - $13.91

03125140000 - 245/35ZR18 XL CONTINENTAL EXTREMECONTACT 2 - $620.00

03125270000 - 335/30ZR18 CONTINENTAL EXTREMECONTACT 2 - $1,120.00

BAR# 1 | EPA# 1
© Tekion Corp 2023

Customer Copy v1 | Page 2 of 5
Thu Mar 16, 2023 | 8:53 AM

SOR



11401 W. Pico Blvd.
Los Angeles, Ca. 90064

Customer Pay Invoice
$12,764.80

RO# : 213553 | Tag# : 9422
Check-in: Thu Feb 23, 2023 | 6:12 AM

Ready for Pickup: Thu Mar 16, 2023 | 8:53 AM
Promise Time: Tue Feb 28, 2023 | 5:00 PM

Customer
WIRES ONLY
(323) 383-6040

Billing-Customer
Same as Customer

Vehicle
2008 Lamborghini
Reventon
ZHWBC77S58LA03237

Service Advisor
Anthony Matassa

Fees $7.00

TT - Tire Tax - $3.50

TT - Tire Tax - $3.50

G. REC DURING TESTING CONFIRMED FAILED ALTERNATOR
PRESENT.

Customer Pay $8,605.82

Job added by Anthony Matassa on Mon Feb 27, 2023 | 10:08 AM

REC -RECOMMENDATION Labor $3,100.00

1. AS PER LINE "A" REMOVED ENGINE CROSS BRACE AND ENGINE HARNESS FOR ACCESS, REPLACED
ALTERNATOR. TEST DROVE VEHICLE TO CONFIRM REPAIR, CHARGING SYSTEM NOW CHARGES VEHICLE
BATTERY AS EXPECTED AT THIS TIME.

Parts $5,505.82

07M903015 - ALTERNATOR 1 - $5,505.82

H. REC DURING INSPECTION FOUND FAILED OUTPUT FOR LEFT
DOOR STRUT.

Customer Pay $160.00

Job added by Anthony Matassa on Mon Feb 27, 2023 | 10:08 AM

REC -RECOMMENDATION Labor $0.00

1. DURING INSPECTION IT WAS NOTED THAT THE DRIVER DOOR STRUT IS WEAK TO HOLD DRIVER DOOR
OPEN. REMOVED DRIVER INTERIOR DOOR PANEL FOR ACCESS, REPLACED DRIVER DOOR STRUT.

Parts $160.00

410837987 - SHOCK ABSORBER 1 - $160.00

I. REC PERFORM LUBE, OIL, FILTER SERVICE. Customer Pay $1,308.96

Job added by Anthony Matassa on Mon Feb 27, 2023 | 10:08 AM

REC -RECOMMENDATION Labor $930.00

1. PERFORMED LUBE OIL FILTER. TEST DROVE VEHICLE TO SET OIL LEVEL AND CONFIRM REPAIR.

BAR# 1 | EPA# 1
© Tekion Corp 2023

Customer Copy v1 | Page 3 of 5
Thu Mar 16, 2023 | 8:53 AM

SOR



11401 W. Pico Blvd.
Los Angeles, Ca. 90064

Customer Pay Invoice
$12,764.80

RO# : 213553 | Tag# : 9422
Check-in: Thu Feb 23, 2023 | 6:12 AM

Ready for Pickup: Thu Mar 16, 2023 | 8:53 AM
Promise Time: Tue Feb 28, 2023 | 5:00 PM

Customer
WIRES ONLY
(323) 383-6040

Billing-Customer
Same as Customer

Vehicle
2008 Lamborghini
Reventon
ZHWBC77S58LA03237

Service Advisor
Anthony Matassa

Parts $348.96

MOC1080 - PARTS WASH 1 - $16.44

N0138481 - WASHER 2 - $1.60

CAST5W40 - OIL5W40 14 - $279.16

07M115561B - SPIN-ON FILTER CARTUCCIS FIL.OLIO 1 - $51.76

Fees $30.00

HWLA - Hazardous Waste Lamborghini - $17.00

MPLA - Misc / Part Lamborghini - $13.00

Original Estimate
Thu Feb 23, 2023 | 6:12 AM $0.00

Labor $4,945.00

Parts $9,196.99

Sublet Labor $0.00

Sublet Parts $0.00

Fees $37.00

Discounts - $1,414.19

Tax $0.00

Deductible $0.00

Invoice Total $12,764.80

BAR# 1 | EPA# 1
© Tekion Corp 2023

Customer Copy v1 | Page 4 of 5
Thu Mar 16, 2023 | 8:53 AM

Additional Discount Discount Amount

10LAPS $1,414.19



11401 W. Pico Blvd.
Los Angeles, Ca. 90064

Customer Pay Invoice
$12,764.80

RO# : 213553 | Tag# : 9422
Check-in: Thu Feb 23, 2023 | 6:12 AM

Ready for Pickup: Thu Mar 16, 2023 | 8:53 AM
Promise Time: Tue Feb 28, 2023 | 5:00 PM

Customer
WIRES ONLY
(323) 383-6040

Billing-Customer
Same as Customer

Vehicle
2008 Lamborghini
Reventon
ZHWBC77S58LA03237

Service Advisor
Anthony Matassa

SA Notes

Anthony Matassa approved recommendations on behalf of WIRES ONLY Wires only.

Mode Of Communication
Call

Previous Estimate
$0.00

Revised Estimate
$15,743.99

Date and Time
Mon Feb 27, 2023 at 10:07 AM

Note
approved

By signing below, you acknowledge that you were notified of and authorized the Dealership to perform the services/repairs
itemized in this invoice and that you received (or had the opportunity to inspect) any replaced parts as requested by you.

Customer Signature Service Advisor Signature

Invoice Date
Thu Feb 23, 2023 | 6:12 AM

BAR# 1 | EPA# 1
© Tekion Corp 2023

Customer Copy v1 | Page 5 of 5
Thu Mar 16, 2023 | 8:53 AM

Original Estimate 
(Parts & Labor)

Total Additional Cost 
Authorized Approved By Date & Time Authorization Obtained By

$ $   

Telephone

Text

Fax (See Attached)

E-mail (See Attached)

Revised Estimate $ $   

Telephone

Text

Fax (See Attached)

E-mail (See Attached)
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